
SUPPORT SERVICE

CRISIS SUPPORT
Support for emergency rescue services.

Support for Food expenses.

Support for Medical Expenses.

Support for Travel Costs 
(To Lawyer’s Office, Police Station. Court etc). 

Support for purchase of Clothes.

`1000

`2500

`3000

`1000

`1000

`5000

`12500

`15000

`5000

`5000

`10000

`25000

`30000

`10000

`10000

Cab/Auto cost

Groceries/Milk/Eggs

Doctor Fees/Tests & Scans 

Commute Expenses

Inners & Undergarments

`2500

`1000

`2500

`1000

`2000

`12500

`12500

`10000

`25000

`10000

`25000

`10000

`20000

Psychiatrist Fees/Medicines
Therapist Fees /Material 
(for Art & Play Therapy)

Cake/Gift

Psychiatrist Fees/Medicines
Therapist Fees /Material 
(for Art & Play Therapy) 

Cake/Gift

Art & Craft Material
Facilitator Fee
Travel Expenses
Food Expenses
Entrance fees at museums, 
parks, zoo etc

`2500

`1000

`2500

`125000

`75000

`10000

`250000

`150000

`20000

Tutorial Centre fees Books 

Training Fees
Materials/Books
Internship/ Job Placement

Commute Expenses

COST 
(For 1 
Client)

COST 
(For 5 

Clients)

COST 
(For 10 
Clients)

PURPOSE

PSYCHO-SOCIAL SUPPORT

Support for psychiatric, counseling & therapy needs.

Support for Birthday Celebration.

Support for psychiatric, counseling & therapy needs.

Support for Birthday Celebration.

Support for Group Sessions, Recreational Activities 
& Social Outing

EDUCATION SUPPORT

Support a woman survivor in completing 10th or 
12th Std at a tutorial center.

Support a woman survivor in attending a vocational 
training course or professional diploma 
(Beautician, Tailoring, Home Nursing etc).

Support travel to training courses, tutorial classes.

`5000

`1000

`25000

`5000

`50000

`10000

Purchase of basic 
Household needs

Buy groceries required 
for 1 month.

RELOCATION SUPPORT

Support relocation from shelter to hostel/
rented home/PG etc

Grocery Support for 1 month post relocation

SERVICES FOR WOMEN SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE


