SERVICES FOR WOMEN SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

SUPPORT SERVICE	COST (For 1 Client)	COST (For 5 Clients)	COST (For 10 Clients)	PURPOSE
CRISIS SUPPORT				
Support for emergency rescue services.	₹1000	₹5000	₹10000	Cab/Auto cost
Support for Food expenses.	₹2500	₹12500	₹25000	Groceries/Milk/Eggs
Support for Medical Expenses.	₹3000	₹15000	₹30000	Doctor Fees/Tests & Scans
Support for Travel Costs (To Lawyer's Office, Police Station. Court etc).	₹1000	₹5000	₹10000	Commute Expenses
Support for purchase of Clothes.	₹1000	₹5000	₹10000	Inners & Undergarments
PSYCHO-SOCIAL SUPPORT				
Support for psychiatric, counseling & therapy needs.	₹2500	₹12500	₹25000	Psychiatrist Fees/Medicines Therapist Fees /Material (for Art & Play Therapy)
Support for Birthday Celebration.	₹1000		₹10000	Cake/Gift
Support for psychiatric, counseling & therapy needs.	₹2500	₹12500	₹25000	Psychiatrist Fees/Medicines Therapist Fees /Material (for Art & Play Therapy)
Support for Birthday Celebration.	₹1000		₹10000	Cake/Gift
Support for Group Sessions, Recreational Activities & Social Outing	₹2000	₹10000	₹20000	Art & Craft Material Facilitator Fee Travel Expenses Food Expenses Entrance fees at museums, parks, zoo etc
EDUCATION SUPPORT				
Support a woman survivor in completing 10th or 12th Std at a tutorial center.	₹2500	₹125000	₹250000	Tutorial Centre fees Books
Support a woman survivor in attending a vocational training course or professional diploma (Beautician, Tailoring, Home Nursing etc).	₹1000	₹75000	₹150000	Training Fees Materials/Books Internship/ Job Placement
Support travel to training courses, tutorial classes.	₹2500	₹10000	₹20000	Commute Expenses
RELOCATION SUPPORT				
Support relocation from shelter to hostel/ rented home/PG etc	₹5000	₹25000	₹50000	Purchase of basic Household needs
Grocery Support for 1 month post relocation	₹1000	₹5000	₹10000	Buy groceries required for 1 month.